KingCo 3A League Championship Mee!

Boys Varsity Overall Results

Saturday, October 24, 2015
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

PLACE FIRSTNAME LASTNAME GRADE TEAM TIME SCORE GENDER
1 Luke Beauchamp 12 Interlake 15:56.9 1 M
2 Tom Mikkelson 12 Juanita 16:04.4 2 M
3 William Oden 12 Interlake 16:18.9 3 M
4  Joseph Rodgers 12 Interlake 16:25.1 4 M
5 Raymond Salgado 11 Interlake 16:37.2 5 M
6 Grant Mackey 12 Juanita 16:37.8 6 M
7 lan Van De Kamp 11 Bellevue 16:44.5 7 M
8 Ben Stoops 11 Mercer Island 16:45.1 8 M
9  Adrian Goodwin 11 Juanita 16:48.4 9 M
10  Matthew Roberts 10 Interlake 16:49.4 10 M
11 Bryce Rosenwald 10 Interlake 16:57.3 11 M
12 Dane Garman 10 Juanita 16:57.3 12 M
13  Noah Kells 12 Juanita 16:58.1 13 M
14 Nick Goodwin 12 Juanita 17:10.5 14 M
15 Nate Benson 11 Mercer Island 17:10.9 15 M
16  Tiger McBurney 12 Mercer Island 17:21.5 16 M
17  Ryan Littrell 12  Bellevue 17:25.5 17 M
18 Noah Talerman 12 Mercer Island 17:27.4 18 M
19  Benjamin Vandenbosch 12 Mercer Island 17:32.6 19 M
20 Michael Gengo 11 Juanita 17:33.6 20 M
21 Carter Blunden 10 Interlake 17:40.3 21 M
22  Nick Dedarlais 11 Bellevue 17:46.9 22 M
23  Andrew Arvish 11 Mercer Island 17:485 23 M
24  Luke Kenworthy 11 Mercer Island 17:59.2 24 M
25  Spencer McClure 11 Bellevue 17.59.4 25 M
26  John Hentges 9 Lake Washington 18:08.4 26 M
27  Aaron Cheah 12  Bellevue 18:19.6 27 M
28  Oliver Norred 9 Lake Washington 18:31.9 28 M
29 Kyle Mclntyre 12  Lake Washington 18:34.8 29 M
30 Andrew McDonald 10 Bellevue 18:38.1 30 M
31  Matt Jenson 12  Bellevue 18:48.3 31 M
32  Hunter Toyoda 10  Lake Washington 19:10.3 32 M
33 Graham Godfrey 10  Lake Washington 19:10.6 33 M
34 Brendan Ball 11 Lake Washington 19:18.2 34 M

Varsity Boys Overall Page 1 of 7



KingCo 3A League Championship Meet

Girls Varsity Overall Results

Saturday, October 24, 2015
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

PLACE FIRSTNAME LASTNAME GRADE TEAM TIME SCORE GENDER
1 Katherine Penner 12  Bellevue 18:32.2 1 F
2 Camila David-Smith 11 Interlake 19:07.9 2 F
3 Claire Cocales 10 Lake Washington 19:16.4 3 F
4  Cecelia Rosenman 12 Mercer Island 19:19.7 4 F
5  Casey Jacobson 12  Bellevue 19:27.2 5 F
6 Haley Barthel 12  Bellevue 19:28.1 6 F
7 Chloe Michaels 10  Mercer Island 19:33.5 7 F
8 Camille Moore 12  Bellevue 19:38.2 8 F
9 Mary Rose Vu 10  Mercer Island 19:40.6 9 F
10 Kayla Lee 10  Mercer Island 19:429 10 F
11 Margaret Baker 9 Mercer Island 19:49.4 11 F
12 Kathleen Crosby 10 Bellevue 20:00.3 12 F
13  Anne Fournier 9 Bellevue 20:12.7 13 F
14 Maya Kalach 9 Interlake 20255 14 F
15 Rosalie Skovron 12 Interlake 20:34.0 15 F
16  Ellie Erikson 10 Interlake 20:37.7 16 F
17  Elly McMillan 12 Mercer Island 20:42.7 17 F
18 Alexa Bauman 12 Mercer Island 20:511 18 F
19 Sonoma Brill 12  Interlake 20:56.9 19 F
20 Valerie Liao 12  Bellevue 21:02.0 20 F
21 Naomi Gradinaru 12  Interlake 21:03.0 21 F
22  Payton Palsson 11 Juanita 21:05.2 22 F
23 Katrina Teo 10 Juanita 21:33.0 23 F
24  Emily Rogers 9 Lake Washington 21:36.9 24 F
25 Malia Lakman 9 Lake Washington 21:38.1 25 F
26  Bethany Clowers 11 Lake Washington 21:46.2 26 F
27  Aase Fogarty 9 Lake Washington 21519 27 F
28 Hannah Huff 10 Juanita 22:13.4 28 F
29  Emily Stoneman 9 Lake Washington 22:20.1 29 F
30 Claire Jacobsen 11 Juanita 22:29.0 30 F
31  Isabella Hedly 10 Juanita 22:31.5 31 F
32 McKenzie Malloy 11 Lake Washington 22:49.0 32 F
33  Sydney Retzlaff 11 Juanita 23:08.2 33 F
34 Maddie Kramer 12 Juanita 23226 34 F

Varsity Girls Overall Page 2 of 7



KingCo 3A League Championship Meet

Boys JV Overall Results

Saturday, October 24, 2015
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

PLACE FIRSTNAME LASTNAME GRADE TEAM TIME SCORE GENDER
1 Dante Paszkeicz 10 Interlake 17:20.7 1 M
2 Gavin Dayment 10 Interlake 17:21.3 2 M
3 Noah Tyler 10 Juanita 17:35.2 3 M
4 Tom Secheyron 9 Interlake 17:42.5 4 M
5  Christopher Watson 11 Interlake 17:49.2 5 M
6 Nathan Ferrell 10  Juanita 18:02.7 6 M
7 Alexander Benson 9 Mercer Island 18:15.6 7 M
8  Jacky Chen 11 Juanita 18:17.7 8 M
9 Trevor Hormel 9 Bellevue 18:19.4 9 M
10 Mark Braun 12 Interlake 18:22.8 10 M
11 Aidan Reilly 9 Juanita 18:28.3 11 M
12 Mitchell House 12 Interlake 18:32.4 12 M
13 Jesse Ojeda-Sotelo 12 Juanita 18:37.5 18 M
14  Lucas Allen 10 Interlake 18:40.4 14 M
15  Ayden Allen 12 Interlake 18:43.7 M
16 Ty Maurer 10 Juanita 18:445 15 M
17  Ryan Gibbs 11 Bellevue 18:47.5 16 M
18 Benjamin Braun 9 Interlake 18:48.3 M
19 Sam Griffin 9 Bellevue 18:50.0 17 M
20 Ettore Ventura 11 Mercer Island 18:50.6 18 M
21 Owen Tam 12 Mercer Island 18:50.6 19 M
22 Corey Ryder 10  Juanita 18:51.2 20 M
23 Jarod Tavener 11 Interlake 18:53.8 M
24  Gavin Qu 11 Mercer Island 18:54.3 21 M
25 Ryan Graff 9 Juanita 19:13.7 M
26  Michael Montoya 12 Interlake 19:19.6 M
27  Marco Rivamonte 10  Mercer Island 19:22.3 22 M
28  Spencer Kington 11 Mercer Island 19:24.6 283 M
29 Leland Sevier 10 Bellevue 19279 24 M
30 Jack Seigle 11 Bellevue 19:28.7 25 M
31  Christian Avilez 9 Mercer Island 19:29.3 26 M
32 Bryan Van Horn 11 Interlake 19:37.7 M
33  Nabeel Gaber 12 Mercer Island 19:40.5 M
34  Joseph Lakey 9 Interlake 19:43.7 M
35 Nathan Greenhaw 10  Juanita 19:44.5 M
36  Shannon Smith 12  Juanita 19:44.8 M
37 Thomas Zhu-Sordahl 10 Interlake 20:00.0 M
38 Abraham Martinez 11 Lake Washington 20:00.0 27 M
39 lIsrael Slater 10  Lake Washington 20:025 28 M
40 Isaac Lai 9 Bellevue 20:06.2 29 M
41  Cameron Lee 9 Mercer Island 20:07.7 M
42  Abe Newman 12 Mercer Island 20:16.5 M
43 Brian Smoots 10  Mercer Island 20:17.8 M
44  Thomas Penner 12  Bellevue 20:18.1 30 M
45  Tanner Mecham 11 Bellevue 20:19.4 M
46  Chandler Logsden 10 Juanita 20:20.5 M
47  Sten Hoffman 10 Interlake 20:22.7 M
48  Ezekiel Larson 12  Mercer Island 20:27.6 M
49 Dylan Stockard 10 Juanita 20:29.0 M
50 Karsten Mullins 9 Mercer Island 20:34.5 M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
PLACE FIRSTNAME

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Damien
Ethan
Stewart
Santiago
Brendan
Quentin
Conor
Josh
Nico
Alex
Nathan
lan

Brian
Tristin
Evan
Jared
Kasper
Parker
Nelson
Jared
Noah
Johnathan
Davis
Jared
Tom
Nicholas
Ryan
Brian
Nicolas
Soe
Praveen
Patrick
Tyler
Jackson
lan
Jonathan
Colin
Barrett
Alex
lllya
Aidan
Fergus
Brookerson
Samuel
Christopher
Reeve
Athan
Eric
Christoff
Colin
Gabriel
James
Samir
Brian
Dylan
Ryan

JV Boys Overall

LASTNAME
Snyder
Fisher
Christy
Varela
Madden
Fiessinger
Fraser
Mauer
Gratama
Madden
Sigmon
Stockdale
Stern
Rambaldini
Sigmon
DeBruin
Van der kooi
Parmacek
Tan

Holt
Steritt
Strehler
Rupp
Streritt
Sturgeon
Gordy
Wong
McMurray
Hansen
Borge

Kesapragada

Duffie
Watson
Borek
Mahoney
Na
Moriarty
Wohlman
Westerberg
Chebotaryov
Dobson
Mo
Powell
Hansen
Li

Nunn

Liu
Rogers
Simons
Gersch
Andres
Minteer
Siddiqui
Hutt
Renard
Yap

GRADE TEAM
9 Mercer Island
9 Lake Washington
11 Mercer Island
10  Juanita
9 Bellevue
9 Interlake
9 Juanita
11 Interlake
11 Juanita
9 Bellevue
10  Mercer Island
10 Interlake
12  Mercer Island
10  Mercer Island
9 Mercer Island
11 Interlake
9 Bellevue
9 Interlake
11 Juanita
10  Juanita
9 Lake Washington
11 Mercer Island
9 Bellevue
10  Lake Washington
9 Lake Washington
12  Mercer Island
9 Bellevue
9 Bellevue
10  Mercer Island
9 Mercer Island
11 Interlake
9 Mercer Island
9 Lake Washington
12  Mercer Island
9 Bellevue
9 Mercer Island
9 Interlake
9 Bellevue
10 Bellevue
9 Interlake
10  Mercer Island
11 Interlake
10 Bellevue
9 Lake Washington
10  Lake Washington
11 Bellevue
11 Bellevue
11 Lake Washington
9 Bellevue
10  Mercer Island
12  Mercer Island
10 Interlake
11 Interlake
11 Mercer Island
9 Bellevue
9 Bellevue
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TIME
20:35.3
20:36.5
20:40.5
20:41.4
20:43.3
20:43.4
20:45.3
20:46.5
20:46.5
20:46.8
20:52.4
20:54.0
20:54.4
20:55.0
20:55.0
20:55.8
21:01.7
21:06.0
21:08.8
21:12.5
21:22.6
21:51.2
21:53.3
21:55.5
21:56.9
21:59.5
21:59.7
22:01.3
22:04.2
22:09.5
22:11.3
22:15.2
22:19.4
22:23.5
22:27.2
22:41.0
22:45.7
22:57.6
22:58.3
23:04.6
23:11.6
23:31.7
23:37.8
23:45.3
24:04.2
24:14.3
24:21.2
25:10.3
25:57.3
26:10.3
26:22.3
26:23.3
26:26.5
26:28.3
28:02.8
28:03.7

31

32

33
34

35

SCORE GENDER
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
PLACE FIRSTNAME LASTNAME GRADE TEAM TIME SCORE GENDER
107 Ethan Duncan 9 Interlake 29:06.4 M
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KingCo 3A League Championship Meet

Girls JV Overall Results
Saturday, October 24, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

PLACE FIRSTNAME LASTNAME GRADE TEAM TIME SCORE GENDER
1 Katherine Brodsky 10  Mercer Island 21:27.7 1 F
2 Leela Sarukkai 10 Interlake 21:39.5 2 F
3  Abby Tish 12 Interlake 21:50.3 3 F
4 Emily Sun 12 Interlake 21:52.2 4 F
5  Christy Carlson 10  Bellevue 22:00.3 5 F
6  Sofia Caruccio 11 Mercer Island 22:01.2 6 F
7 Aubrey Baker 10 Bellevue 22:05.6 7 F
8 Nishi Jain 11 Bellevue 22:23.2 8 F
9 Meredith Beckman 12 Mercer Island 22:41.2 9 F
10 Tibaria Alnouri 12 Interlake 22:43.6 10 F
11 Taylor Libman 9 Mercer Island 22:57.2 11 F
12  Rani Woerner 9 Mercer Island 23:10.8 12 F
13  Sophie Kelly-Hedrick 10  Mercer Island 23:13.7 13 F
14  Rachel Chen 9 Interlake 23:15.3 14 F
15 Karey Sharp 11 Bellevue 23:19.2 15 F
16  Phoebe Larson 10  Mercer Island 23:25.9 16 F
17  Claire Richards 10 Bellevue 23:26.7 17 F
18 Jessica Clark 11 Juanita 23:27.1 18 F
19  Elizabeth Bensussen 11 Lake Washington 23:33.5 19 F
20 lzzy Jo 12 Juanita 231415 20 F
21 Megan Taylor 10  Juanita 23:419 21 F
22  Melissa Morales 10  Lake Washington 23:475 22 F
23 Nicole Aghabegian 12 Bellevue 23:51.3 23 F
24 Courtney Brown 10  Lake Washington 24:13.8 24 F
25 Rose Weiker 11 Mercer Island 24:19.5 F
26  Brooke Bennett 9 Bellevue 24:23.1 25 F
27 Rebecca Liu 12 Juanita 24:294 26 F
28 Megan Richardson 10 Interlake 24:294 27 F
29 Anna Stoneman 11 Lake Washington 24:36.3 28 F
30 Zoe Gray 9 Interlake 24:585 29 F
31 Addison Scarff 12 Mercer Island 24:58.9 F
32 Camille Brown 9 Bellevue 25:05.2 F
33 Eugenie Morton 12 Mercer Island 25:13.5 F
34 Olivia Knibbs 11 Lake Washington 25:18.0 30 F
35 Chloe Holaso 12 Interlake 25:26.3 F
36 Lindsey Reitinger 12 Mercer Island 25:29.7 F
37 Blythe Chittim 10  Lake Washington 25:30.5 31 F
38 Annalise Ellefsen 12 Juanita 25:36.8 32 F
39 Sophia Lucas 9 Bellevue 25:37.3 F
40  Erin Murray 12 Bellevue 25:50.8 F
41 Christine Pham 11 Juanita 26:03.5 33 F
42  Rachel LaBrie 10  Mercer Island 26:06.9 F
43 Tara Sirosh 9 Interlake 26:13.4 F
44  Sara Anderson 11 Lake Washington 26:145 34 F
45  Bernadette Flynn 9 Mercer Island 26:15.0 F
46 Ella Warburg 10  Mercer Island 26:20.5 F
47  Anna Finkbeiner 10  Juanita 26:30.6 35 F
48 Hannah Hardisty 9 Mercer Island 26:36.1 F
49  Alyssa Mattlek 10  Lake Washington 26:39.8 F
50 Zoe Thomas 11 Bellevue 26:40.0 F
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

PLACE FIRSTNAME

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

JV Girls Overall

Anastasia
Sophie
Jackie
Olivia
Ashita
Emily
Caroline
Naphtali
Hannah
Isabel
Anika
Mya
Mariana
Madison
Shiphrah
Gabriella
Polina
Eva Maria
Natasha
Megan

LASTNAME
Gerrans
Finch
Johnson
Elwell
Premkumar
Allen
Scanlon
Calles
Oh
Mullins
Ebstyne
Levin
Rivera
Miller
Thomas
Castillo
Sota
Burns
Stott
lliuc

GRADE TEAM
9 Interlake
10  Mercer Island
9 Bellevue
9 Bellevue
9 Interlake
12  Juanita
12  Lake Washington
10  Lake Washington
11 Bellevue
9 Interlake
9 Bellevue
9 Mercer Island
12 Mercer Island
11 Lake Washington
9 Interlake
9 Lake Washington
10  Juanita
10 Bellevue
10  Lake Washington
9 Mercer Island
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TIME
26:52.1
27:01.5
27:10.2
27:13.5
27:15.5
27:33.5
27:41.8
27:45.3
27:50.3
27:53.5
27:53.8
28:16.3
28:23.3
28:32.3
28:47.7
29:03.3
29:48.2
29:55.5
30:25.7
30:54.3

SCORE GENDER
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